
 

 

PIAGAM PELANGGAN PEJABAT TANAH KULIM 

BULAN NOVEMBER 2025 

 

 

 
UNIT : PENDAFTARAN (URUSNIAGA) 

 

 
JANJI 

 
 

MENEPATI TEMPOH 
MASA/STANDARD PIAGAM 

PELANGGAN 

TIDAK MENEPATI TEMPOH 
MASA/STANDARD PIAGAM 

PELANGGAN 
 
 

JUMLAH 
PERKHIDMATAN 

 

JUMLAH 
MENEPATI 

STANDARD* 

% MENEPATI 
STANDARD 

JUMLAH 
TIDAK 

MENEPATI 
STANDARD 

% TIDAK 
MENEPATI 
STANDARD 

 
(1 HARI BEKERJA) 
PROSES PINDAH 
MILIK,GADAIAN, 
MELEPASKAN 
GADAIAN,PERINTAH 
JUAL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

146 

 
 

98.65% 

 
 

2 

 
 

1.35% 

 
 

148 

 


